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*23100 29 Kendall Ave., Mplwd $73,500. 1F
Nr. St.Lawrence

Lot 51x127 Lot 2 Blk 82 Plt 7

Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS

lst-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,lav

2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths

Attic-insulated for 2 future brs
Bsmt-full,laund,out.ent.

ST:0il

2-car det.garage, unpaved drive

L-7.7 B-21.1 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $2309.00 Poss:
Immed. Excellent location choice Jefferson area,close
to schools & all transp.incl. N.Y.C. Spacious lrg
family home. Mod.eat-in kit. Excellent condition
inside & out. ALL NEGO THRU L.R. See survey re: 10'
sewer easement across rear of ppty, easement % drive-
way. Termite policy w/Western. Jefferson GS, Mplwd
Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Subject

to errors & omissions.

LR:BTCo. 379-1661 70011008/120011008 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Edmund & Peggv Plate, Prem., 763-8894

Conv. 29 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd 8-2-2-lav 4 brs. $7%,500.



#7743--8/7/78 Anxious. OFFERS,
#7759--9/14/78 ANXIOUS. PRESENT ALL OFFERS.

#7770--10/11/78 Price reduced t
#’7785—/-1 ‘I//1 5/78 Owner transfqefr?gd?ogubmit all offers.

DEC 11 1978
RED 8/79 Selling price $69,500




1053h 29 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd.
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10534 29 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd. $55,000 1,
Bet. St.Lawrence & Hoffman Sts., All Cash-

Lot 51x127 Iot #B82,Plate 15 mtg'd-Prudential
Col.42 yrs,fr,hw fls,comp rf,all comb ss & scrs,
lst-L4-ch,lr w f/p,dr kit w brk nk,lav,den off front hall
2nd-L-L lg brs,2 t.baths,M.W/stall,o.w.s.o.tub

Attic large,closed stairs

Bsmt-laundry

2. car frame det.garage,unpaved drive

L-7.7 B-21.1 ;73 Rate$6.45 Taxes $1847.60 Poss S0 days.
Easement-3s driveway encroachment and 10'Sewer easement
across rear of property. Jefferson GS Maplewood Jr.,Colum-
bia HS,Lady of Sorrows Paro.Mplwd. RR. Subject to errors
and omissions.

LRAIST 376-534 @_Z%‘%&L&E—.Z """""""
Owner:Edwund « Margaret Plate Prem 763-889

Conv. 25 Xendall Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-Lav UL brs $55,000



#7015--9/28/73 Buner working & often NOT at home. Allow
plenty of advance notice,

#7039--11/29/73 Can NOT be shown until further notice.
#7069--2/20/7L Expired 12/14/74. ’

#7073--2/28/74 Definitely off the market.




Date April 24,1973

|
COOPERATIVE LISTING

rddress 29 Kendall Avenue, Maplewood Price 955,500 \

‘Lot 51 x 127 Easement '
Age 42 yrs Type Colonial Construction Frame
Insulation Roof Comp. Carage 2- detached
S/S Screens Combo A1l new

1st Floor - vCenter hall, 1living room w/fpl., dining room,
—  kitchen & brknk,, lav., pan.den

ond Floor - % large bedrooms, 2 baths,master w/stall

3rd Floor -Attic, closed stairs !

Basement - Iaundry room

Mps) 0534
-

Heat _ Steam Fue1 04l A/C

Electricity a0 Yads Water Pipes

ASSESSMENTS _ L~ 7,7003 B-21,100 raxps  $1,846.08
POSSESSION Aug.15/73

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - #' driveway encroachment & 10!
sewer easment across rear of lot. Call owners to show.
Portable dishwasher in kitchen is neg.

&
BEAY

owNEr ~ Edmund & Margaret Plate Photie 763-889/
g Nancie B, Taylor e 376-9341
. $55,500

TiSe. 26 Kendall Ave.,Msplewood



04299 29 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd. $39,900 1
Bet:St Lawrence & Hoffman St

Former 03758 REPLACEMENT - Prev. Photo

Lot 51x126x50 Lot #82, P1lt 15

Col. 41 yrs., frame, comp rf., oak flrs., wea. wind & drs,
part ss, all scrs., 220 Volt Serv.

lst-lb-ch., 1lr w/fp., dr., den, brk nk, mod kit., toi.
2nd-l-4 bedrms., 2 t.baths, M.w/stall, o/w/sh/o/tub
3rd-Attic - closed stairs

Bsmt-laund.

Steam-0il 275 gal tank

2-car garage frame det., unpaved drive

LR:RC Co.Milbrn. 376-5323 3/10/T71

Owner:Prudential Ins., Co. Att. Mr. James J. McHugh,Northern
N.J. Mtge Loan Div., Suite 410, T4k Broad St.,Newark,NJ.
L-T.7 B-21.1 '70 Tax Rate 5.23 Tax.$1506.24 /0T7102. 336-4863
Vacant-Keybox. Poss: Immed. Spacious family home in excell-
ent condition. 1/2' driveway encroachment & 10' sewer ease-
ment across rear of lot. Corp. Ruling Applies. (Prudential)
Owner's will take back attractive Mtge. Jefferson GS.,Mplwd.
Jr., Columbia HS., Mplwd. RR St.
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